
361 Team Penske 12 5035 0 0 3 146
362 Hendrick Motorsports 5 5034 -1 1 4 248
363 Hendrick Motorsports 24 5033 -2 1 6 419
364 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 5001 -34 32 2 164
365 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2383 -2652 2618 3 328
366 23XI Racing 45 2344 -2691 39 2 166
367 RFK Racing 17 2310 -2725 34 3 212
368 RFK Racing 6 2302 -2733 8 0 116
369 Trackhouse Racing 1 2299 -2736 3 2 115
3610 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2296 -2739 3 0 22
3611 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2269 -2766 27 3 366
3612 Team Penske 22 2258 -2777 11 1 83
3613 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2241 -2794 17 0 41
3614 Richard Childress Racing 8 2232 -2803 9 3 192
3615 Front Row Motorsports 34 2185 -2850 47 1 72
3616 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 2168 -2867 17 1 50
3617 23XI Racing 23 899 -4136 1269 0 00
3618 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 771 -4264 128 0 00
3619 Trackhouse Racing 99 756 -4279 15 0 00
3620 Hendrick Motorsports 48 747 -4288 9 0 00
3621 Kaulig Racing 16 692 -4343 55 1 00
3622 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 675 -4360 17 0 01
3623 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 637 -4398 38 0 01
3624 Team Penske 2 626 -4409 11 0 01
3625 Kaulig Racing 31 593 -4442 33 0 00
3626 Spire Motorsports 7 588 -4447 5 0 00
3627 Legacy Motor Club 43 578 -4457 10 0 00
3628 Front Row Motorsports 38 546 -4489 32 0 00
3629 Richard Childress Racing 3 545 -4490 1 0 00
3630 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 534 -4501 11 0 00
3631 Wood Brothers Racing 21 452 -4583 82 0 00
3632 Legacy Motor Club 42 389 -4646 63 0 00
3633 Spire Motorsports 77 364 -4671 25 0 00
3634 Rick Ware Racing 15 322 -4713 42 0 00
3635 Rick Ware Racing 51 322 -4713 0 0 00
3636 Live Fast Motorsports 78 258 -4777 64 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -4943 166 1 00
438 Front Row Motorsports 36 83 -4952 9 0 00
539 Kaulig Racing 13 69 -4966 14 0 00
640 Beard Motorsports 62 56 -4979 13 0 00
241 23XI Racing 67 30 -5005 26 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -5020 15 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -5023 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -5026 3 0 00
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